
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (July, 2020) 

Date Day Topic Presenter   Moderator 

7/7/20 Tuesday Drug 

discussion: 

Topical and 

systemic 

antiviral agents 

  

9/7/20 Thursday Journal Club: 

Effectiveness 

and safety of 

Metformin vs 

Canthex in 

patients with 

Acanthosis 

Nigricans- a 

randomized 

double blind 

controlled trial 

Dr. Mugdha Dr. Priyanka 

10/7/20 Friday Spot case   

14/7/20 Tuesday Drug 

discussion: 

Methotrexate 

  

16/7/20 Thursday Journal Club: 

Prevention of 

transmission of 

Leprosy- the 

current 

scenario 

Dr. Ashwini Dr. Pritica 

17/7/20 Friday Spot case   



21/7/20 Tuesday Drug 

discussion: 

Cyclosporine 

  

23/7/20 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Lavanya Dr. Priyanka 

24/7/20 Friday Spot case   

28/7/20 Tuesday Drug 

discussion: 

Cyclophospha

mide 

  

30/7/20 Thursday Journal Club Dr. 

Shraddha 

Dr. Bhagyashree 

31/7/20 Friday Spot case   

*Concerned residents have to contact their respective moderator for topics. 

 


